
0 7.10 - 7.55
1 8.00 - 8.45 42 ed.wczes. S WF 46 ed.wczes. 47 religia 30 matematyka 32 matematyka 36 j.polski 19 EDB
2 8.55 - 9.40 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. 46 ed.wczes. 47 ed.wczes. S WF 41 jęz.angielski 30 matematyka 19 jęz. polski  29 jęz. polski 31 religia 36 jęz. polski 27 plastyka 45 j.angielski 37 chemia 32 matematyka
3 9.50 - 10.35 S WF 40 jęz. angielski 46 ed.wczes. S WF 38 ed.wczes. 41 ed.wczes. 27 muzyka 19 jęz. polski  29 jęz. polski 32 matematyka 36 jęz. polski 30 matematyka 18 plastyka 45 j.niemiecki 37 chemia
4 10.45 - 11.30 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. 46 ed.wczes. 47 ed.wczes. 38 ed.wczes. 41 ed.wczes. 18 plastyka 27 muzyka 37/31 jęz.ang1/jęz.ang2 36 jęz. polski 30 religia WF 19 j.polski 32 matmatyka 45 j.angielski
5 11.50 - 12.35 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. 46 ed.wczes. 47 ed.wczes. 38 ed.wczes. 41 ed.wczes. 19 jęz. polski 18 historia 27 muzyka 37/31 jęz. ang.1/inf.2 30 matematyka 32 religia WF WF 29 j.polski
6 12.50 - 13.35 46 jęz. angielski 47 ed.wczes. 38 ed.wczes. 41 ed.wczes. WF 30 matematyka /WF 2 18 zaj. z wych. 37/ jęz. ang.1/inf.2 37/ j.ang.1./ 45 j.niemiecki 32 religia 29 j.polski
7 13.45 - 14.30 41 etyka 41 etyka 41 etyka 41 etyka 18 historia 44 przyroda /WF 2 37/ jęz. ang.1/ 37/ j.ang.1./ /inf.2 32 religia WF
8 14.35 - 15.20
9
0 7.10 - 7.55
1 8.00 - 8.45 42 jęz. angielski 40 religia S WF 47 ed.wczes. 37 chemia 45 j.angielski 32 matematyka
2 8.55 - 9.40 42 ed.wczes. 40 jęz. angielski 46 ed.wczes. 47 ed.wczes. 38 relgia 41 ed.wczes. 27 technika 19 jęz. polski 29 jęz. polski 36 jęz. polski inf.1/ WF 45 j.angielski 37 biologia 32 matematyka
3 9.50 - 10.35 42 religia 40 ed.wczes. 46 ed.wczes. 47 ed.wczes. 38 jęz.angielski 41 ed.wczes. 19 jęz.polski 30 matematyka 29 jęz. polski 32 matematyka 36 jęz. polski WF 44 geografia 37 biologia 45 j.angielski
4 10.45 - 11.30 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. 46 ed.wczes. 47 religia 38 ed.wczes. 41 ed.wczes. WF 27 technika 32 matematyka 45/31 jęz.ang1/jęz.ang2 30 matematyka 29 j.polski 19 j.polski 36 j.polski 37 chemia
5 11.50 - 12.35 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. 46 religia 47 ed.wczes. 38 ed.wczes. 41 ed.wczes. 30 matematyka WF 45/31 jęz.ang1/jęz.ang2 44 geografia WF 27 technika 19 zaj. z wych. 32 matematyka 29 j.polski
6 12.50 - 13.35 etyka etyka 48 INFORMATYKA 45/31 jęz.ang1/jęz.ang2 45/31 jęz.ang1/jęz.ang2 27 technika WF 44 geografia 30 matematyka WF 37 chemia 19 WOS
7 13.45 - 14.30 19 19 wdżr. II sem. 19 wdżr. I sem. /45 /jęz. ang. 2 /45 /j.ang. 2 inf.1/ 44 geografia 37 biologia
8 14.35 - 15.20 19 wdżr. II sem. inf.1/
9
0 7.10 - 7.55 ETYKA 4-8 ETYKA 4-8 ETYKA 4-8 ETYKA 4-8 ETYKA 4-8 ETYKA 4-8 ETYKA 4-8 ETYKA 4-8 ETYKA 4-8
1 8.00 - 8.45 S WF 40 religia 46 ed.wczes. 48 INFORMATYKA 38 ed.wczes. 41 ed.wczes. 32 matematyka 44 geografia 30 religia
2 8.55 - 9.40 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. 48 INFORMATYKA 47 ed.wczes. 38 ed.wczes. 41 ed.wczes. 31 religia 19 jęz.polski 37 zaj. z wych. 36 jęz. polski 37 biologia 44 zaj.z wych. WF 32 matematyka 30 religia
3 9.50 - 10.35 42 ed.wczes. 48 INFORMATYKA 46 ed.wczes. 47 ed.wczes. 38 ed.wczes. 41 ed.wczes. 44 przyroda 31 religia 32 matematyka WF 30 religia WF 37 chemia 36 j.polski 45 j.angielski
4 10.45 - 11.30 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. BASEN BASEN BASEN BASEN 29/31 jęz.ang1/jęz.ang2 29/31 jęz.ang1/jęz.ang2 WF 1/inf.2 37 biologia 18 historia 30 religia 19 j.polski 45 j.angielski 32 matematyka
5 11.50 - 12.35 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. 19 jęz.polski WF inf.1/WF 2 29/31 jęz.ang1/jęz.ang2 30 matematyka 37 biologia 36 religia 18 historia 45 j.niemiecki
6 12.50 - 13.35 42 kodowanie 40 kodowanie 30 matematyka WF 37 biologia 18 historia /29 /jęz.ang.2 /29 inf.1/j.ang.2 36 religia WF 45 j.niemiecki
7 13.45 - 14.30 wdżr.I sem. inf.1/ 18 historia /29 /jęz.ang.2 /29 /j.ang.2 37 biologia WF WF
8 14.35 - 15.20 19 19 wdżr. I sem. inf.1/ WF
9  
0 7.10 - 7.55
1 8.00 - 8.45 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. 46 ed.wczes. 47 ed.wczes. 38 ed.wczes. 41 religia WF1/ 30 matematyka 19 j.polski 45 j.angielski 44 geografia
2 8.55 - 9.40 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. 46 ed.wczes. 47 ed.wczes. 38 jęz.angielski 41 ed.wczes. inf.1/ 30 matematyka 37 religia 32 matematyka 27 plastyka 18 historia 19 j.polski WF 45 j.angielski
3 9.50 - 10.35 BASEN BASEN 46 ed.wczes. 47 ed.wczes. 38 ed.wczes. S WF 37 religia 19 jęz.polski 18 historia /31 inf.1/jęz. ang.2 36 jęz. polski 30 matematyka 45 j.niemiecki 27 plastyka 32 matematyka
4 10.45 - 11.30 46 ed.wczes. 47 jęz.angielski 38 ed.wczes. 41 ed.wczes. 19 jęz. polski  37 religia 27 plastyka 36 jęz. polski WF 44 geografia 45 j.angielski 32 matematyka 29 j.polski
5 11.50 - 12.35 38 ed.wczes. 48 INFORMATYKA 19 jęz. polski  31 zaj.z wych. 44 geografia 36 jęz. polski WF 29 j.polski 32 matematyka 45 j.niemiecki 18 historia
6 12.50 - 13.35 41 jęz.angielski 44 przyroda 27 plastyka 32 matematyka WF 36 zaj.z wych. 29 j.polski 18 historia 37 biologia 19 WOS
7 13.45 - 14.30 /inf.2 19 wdżr. I sem. /WF 2 27 plastyka 18 historia 19 wdżr. II sem. 37 biologia 32 zaj.z wych. 29 zaj.z wych.
8 14.35 - 15.20 19 wdżr. II sem. 19 wdżr. I sem. 
9
0 7.10 - 7.55
1 8.00 - 8.45 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. 46 religia 47 jęz. angielski 32 matematyka /inf.2 WF
2 8.55 - 9.40 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. 46 jęz. angielski 47 ed.wczes. 38 religia ed.wczes. WF 30 matematyka 32 matematyka 18 historia 45/ jęz.ang.1/ 45/ j.ang.1/inf.2 37 fizyka 27 muzyka 29 j.polski
3 9.50 - 10.35 48 INFORMATYKA 40 ed.wczes. 46 ed.wczes. 47 ed.wczes. 38 ed.wczes. ed.wczes. WF 44 przyroda 45/31 jęz.ang1/jęz.ang2 32 matematyka 30 matematyka 27 muzyka 37 fizyka 18 historia 29 j.polski
4 10.45 - 11.30 42 religia 40 ed.wczes. 46 ed.wczes. 47 ed.wczes. 38 ed.wczes. ed.wczes. 45/31 jęz.ang1/jęz.ang2 45/31 jęz.ang1/jęz.ang2 29 jęz. polski 27 muzyka WF 30 matematyka 44 geografia 36 j.polski 37 fizyka
5 11.50 - 12.35 42 jęz. angielski 40 ed.wczes. 46 kodowanie 47 kodowanie 38 ed.wczes. kodowanie 30 matematyka WF 31 religia WF 27 muzyka 29 j.polski 18 historia 36 j.polski 37 fizyka
6 12.50 - 13.35 38 kodowanie religia 27 zaj.z wych. /inf.2 WF 1/ 30 technika 36 jęz. polski 29 j.polski WF 37 fizyka 18 historia
7 13.45 - 14.30 WF 1/ 31 religia 30 technika 18 historia 27 muzyka 37 fizyka /inf.2
8 14.35 - 15.20
9
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